10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Fire Chief

Battalion Chief

Captain

Battalion Chief

Battalion Chief

Captain

Engineer/Paramedic

Captain/Paramedic

Deputy Fire Marshal

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter/Paramedic

Administrative Assistant

Firefighter/Paramedic

Billing Secretary

Firefighter

Firefighter/Paramedic

Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Other Positions Held Special District

Ripon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Ripon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Ripon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Ripon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Ripon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Ripon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Ripon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Ripon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Ripon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Ripon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Ripon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Ripon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Ripon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Ripon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Ripon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Ripon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Ripon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Ripon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Department

Administration

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Administration

Suppression

Administration

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Total Wages

$133,654

$111,782

$108,213

$106,728

$102,927

$95,995

$91,285

$89,672

$81,820

$79,900

$72,064

$71.214

$64,734

$35,423

$20,199

$19,118

$11,087

$5,250



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Reserve Firefighter

Director

Director

Director

Reserve Firefighter

Director

Reserve Firefighter

Ripon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Ripon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Ripon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Ripon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Ripon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Ripon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Ripon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Ripon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Ripon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Ripon Consolidated Fire
Protection District

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Suppression

Administration

Administration

Administration

Suppression

Administration

Suppression

$3,850

$3,300

$3,000

$2,600

$1,200

$1,100

$900

$700

$600

$400



