	Position	Other Positions Held	<b>Special District</b>	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Fire Chief		Ripon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Administration	\$133,654
2.	Battalion Chief		Ripon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$111,782
3.	Captain		Ripon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$108,213
4.	Battalion Chief		Ripon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$106,728
5.	Battalion Chief		Ripon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$102,927
6.	Captain		Ripon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$95,995
7.	Engineer/Paramedic		Ripon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$91,285
8.	Captain/Paramedic		Ripon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$89,672
9.	Deputy Fire Marshal		Ripon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$81,820
10.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Ripon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$79,900
11.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Ripon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$72,064
12.	Administrative Assistant		Ripon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Administration	\$71,214
13.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Ripon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$64,734
14.	Billing Secretary		Ripon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Administration	\$35,423
15.	Firefighter		Ripon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$20,199
16.	Firefighter/Paramedic		Ripon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$19,118
17.	Firefighter		Ripon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$11,087
18.	Reserve Firefighter		Ripon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$5,250

19.	Reserve Firefighter	Ripon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$3,850
20.	Reserve Firefighter	Ripon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$3,300
21.	Reserve Firefighter	Ripon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$3,000
22.	Reserve Firefighter	Ripon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$2,600
23.	Director	Ripon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Administration	\$1,200
24.	Director	Ripon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Administration	\$1,100
25.	Director	Ripon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Administration	\$900
26.	Reserve Firefighter	Ripon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$700
27.	Director	Ripon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Administration	\$600
28.	Reserve Firefighter	Ripon Consolidated Fire Protection District	Suppression	\$400